EXTREME Sporting 400 GP

Jerring

2022.10.01 - 2022.10.02

Felnott
|Hely.| Rsz. | Név Egyesiilet | Kat [Csapaf I | Il | III | IV [Sum| V | VI | VII | VIII|Sum |Osszes| S-off
1 82 Virgilijus Grybe LIT MAN 42 47 39 41 169 46 46 48 42 182 351
2 98 Szakdcs Zoltdn HUN MAN 44 44 46 43 177 46 42 40 43 171 348
3 79 Varga Andrés HUN MAN 4 48 42 43 179 43 45 39 41 168 | 347
4 2  Haslinger Rainer AUT MAN 43 46 41 41 171 42 40 45 41 168 | 339
4 | 120 Cedric Bedet FRA MAN 45 44 42 40 171 46 42 43 37 168 339
6 67 Matteo Mercuri ITA MAN 43 43 41 44 171 46 42 40 38 166 | 337
7 | 90 Faragé Zsolt HUN MAN 41 44 35 38 158 45 47 44 39 175 333
7 52 Beslity Akos HUN MAN 40 45 42 44 171 46 44 38 34 162 | 333
9 | 117 Kadlok Néndor HUN MAN 40 45 35 39 159 43 43 46 41 173 | 332
10 107 Filip Mateju CZE MAN 42 43 42 39 166 41 45 38 38 162 | 328
11 69 Francesco Spini ITA MAN 42 43 42 36 163 43 44 41 36 164 | 327
12 114 Juht Emil EST MAN 42 4 37 33 154 43 46 41 41 171 325
13 85 Kiss Tibor HUN MAN 38 43 34 43 158 41 40 44 41 166 | 324
14 12 Kemal Fazlji sul MAN 39 47 43 39 168 40 42 34 38 154 322
15 35 Stanislav Tomas CZE MAN 41 45 38 41 165 40 38 39 39 156 | 321
16 31 Medek Jii CZE MAN 39 30 41 38 157 40 40 43 40 163 | 320
16 | 108 Steffen Thomsen DEN MAN 42 49 42 38 171 40 38 35 36 149 | 320
18 118 Christian AnderSenior DEN MAN 40 42 38 40 160 40 44 38 37 159 319
19 46 Andrej Druga SVK MAN 4339 37 38 157 43 41 33 42 159 316
19 34 Netas Viclay CZE MAN 39 45 33 42 159 39 41 38 39 157 | 316
21 61 HLEBSNEJC SLO MAN 41 44 40 41 166 43 35 32 39 149 | 315
22 44 Lubomir Sticha CZE MAN 38 41 41 39 159 41 41 35 38 155| 314
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Ldrincz Gabor
Christoph Rohner
Gianmaria Danieli
Kristaps Broks
Galig Tamas
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Kovacs Viktor

Jelen Ivan

Beck Florian

Marcin Plutoo Plucinski
Muchitsch Philipp
Morten Strander
Popelka Stanislav
Marcin Kaminski
Szarka Jozsef
Kenyeres Attila
Rossle Michael
HLEBS MATJAZ
Jung Johannes
Dosser Michael
Kovacs Otto
ROMUALDS MIKUCS
Andrea Calcinari
Mikkel Petersen
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Michael Bertleff
Ian Hackl
Miroslav Kalik
Piotr Ditkowsky
Kovacs Mihaly
Ivars Bubnovs
Brenner Harald
Banki Andras
SADEK BOSTJAN
Andrejs Hotulovs
Norbert Horvath
FINKST MIHA
GUNARS MITRIS
Tomek Figa

Toth Gabor
Marek Kowalski
Horvath Robert
Werner Schrattel
Lukas Liska
EGILS BOJARS
Rudolf Zboril
Andrzej Nowak
Klucsik Csaba
Rossle Johann
Miroslav Vsetula
Bartak Vladislav
Abraham Tamas
Pomazi Kalman
FenyvesI Norbert
Boja Gabor
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83 87 Dobé Jozsef HUN MAN 22 24 16 16 78 18 10 14 14 56 | 134 |




Senior

Hely.
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Rsz
77
66
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2
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24
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45
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23
21
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. |Név

Herbert Lukaseder
Cernosek Milan
Brenner Harald
Kis Tibor
Hermann Schilling
Edgar Skele
Brandstiitter Hubert
Walter Watzinger
Fiissy Imre

Ludek Liska
Horvath Jozsef
Haberl Hans
Csoke Zoltan

Bour Peter

Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | 11 |III|

AUT
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AUT
HUN
GER
LAT
AUT
AUT
HUN
CZE
HUN
AUT
HUN
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SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

45
39
35
37
34
39
26
27
30
28
27
31
23
29

45
44
46
42
35
44
39
41
39
32
37
38
29
38

36
36
36
33
40
31
38
33
24
30
29
27
25
36

]

v
38
41
31
31
36
32
27
33
37
26
26
24
26
30

|Sum| Vv | VI | VII [ VIII | Sum
164 39 38 41 36 154
160 42 45 35 33 155
148 37 40 39 40 156
143 37 36 39 39 151
145 42 36 32 35 145
146 41 36 32 31 140
130 37 33 31 37 138
134 31 34 22 43 130
130 37 36 27 31 131
116 38 24 29 28 119
119 34 32 27 22 115
120 28 31 25 28 112
103 30 32 30 28 120
133 28 31 59

Osszes

S-off

318
315
304
294
290
286
268
264
261
235
234
232
223
192




Veteran

Hely.| Rsz. | Név

1

wn A W N

40
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Johann Schneider
Ernst Meixner
Vidunas Meksrunas
Baptist Heiner

Jerzy Kaminski

Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | I |III|

GER
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LIT
GER
POL

VET
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31
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39
32
36
29

39
32
33
35
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IV |Sum |
36 149
30 134
32 128
28 126
16 93

v | VI [ v | v |Sum

39
35
31
30
32

33
37
33
29
24

35
34
27
25
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33
35
30
28
17

140
141
121
112
98

Osszes

S-off

289
275
249
238
191




Junior

Hely.| Rsz. |Név Egyesiilet | Kat [Csapaf I | Il | III | IV [Sum| V | VI | VII | VIII|Sum |Osszes| S-off
1 81 Lelkes Marcell HUN JUN 40 45 39 38 162 43 37 30 33 143 305

2 5 Haslinger Felix AUT JUN 38 45 38 38 159 37 41 35 29 142 301

3 100 Papp Martin HUN JUN 36 45 42 29 152 39 37 35 29 140 292

4 51 Vass Mité HUN JUN 38 36 41 36 151 33 38 34 35 140 291

5 102 Ifj Fenyvesi Norbert HUN JUN 35 31 31 28 125 125




Noi

Hely.| Rsz. | Név

A Ui A W N =

11
6
71
74
109
15

Zeljka Kepic

Brigitte Klausz
Regine Schleinchost
Maria Achatz
MAIRA SPRUKULE

Yvonne Veteranter

Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | I |III|

SUI
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AUT
GER
LAT
GER

LAD
LAD
LAD
LAD
LAD
LAD

37
34
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33
22
23

41
37
32
35
38
30
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29
32
22
21

IV [Sum| V | VI | VII |VII|Sum

38
26
25
27
31
23

145
131
119
127
113
97

42
32
40
36
39
15
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35
30
31
36
22

30
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21
31
19

34
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30
28
22
20

141
132
125
116
128
76

Osszes

S-off

286
263
244
243
241
173
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